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YEB Carl Zeiss JENA
PRISM BINOCULARS
Coated Optics

[CARLZEISST

Fnr more than a century JENA has been the traditional centre for
optical research and production. Thousands of Jena instruments supp-
lied in this period contributed to the advancement of rescarch in many
scientific, engineering and industrial fields and played in many countries
an important part in the preservation of public health. They also pro-
vided the means for domestic, recreational and cultural entertainment.

Center Focus

SIZE THEATIS @ARL/EIS)
6W,b48007 Magnification x 3.5| JENA_|

Diameter of object lens 13 mm.

8x 30 353004.
7x 50 183007
10 x 50 288006
15 x 50 394001
6 X éOL_ 1F 643007

ZEISS PR15maTy tncurparaie e results of most

BINOCULARS reces mf"njw Tesearch andl of Spccia]lv designed for theatregoers, the “THEATIS” is a convenient
the experience collected by fa- 4
stidious users in all parts of the ~ and efficient means affording a close-up view of the stage and the actors.
world. They are of the traditi-  Thanks to its small size (3 6x 10 cm.) the “TuEearis” may be con-

al Z vorkmanshi) d e
e veniently carried in the pocket or in a ladies’ bag.
performance. )
ASHRE PRISMATIC
ZEISS TYPE BINOCULARS BAUSH & LOMB TYPE

POWERFUL MAGNIFICATION * LIGHTWEIGHT
COATED LENSES ¢ FULLY GUARANTEED

Latest designs, finest craftsmanship
Each with genuine leather case.

ZEISS CENTER FOCUS

6x30 212507 ‘
73 é1113 5034 e %ﬁ’% WITH 10
x EGREE......41950
ZEISS INDIV. FOCUS 5 %40%‘ BAUSH & LOMS : o
6x30  J11504 10x50 416 Uz CENTER FOCUS
7x35 11 2503 1650 417503 11 Degree- Wide Angle
230 112254 20x50 719004 7x35 721004
“7):;8 753 20x60 .29007. 1030 219507
615507 12%50 217003 wipE ANGLE PANORAMIC

Now, a super wide angle binocular in B & L style givel you over 150
feet more in width (at 1,000 yards). Great for all sporting events and
general use. Magnification 7 times; field of view 531 feet ot 1,000
yords. 4%" high. Center focus, fine coated lenses. Deluxe leather case.

BAUSH & LOMB TYPE
CENTER FOQUS

735 415506
7x50 419507

_ASHREH

MINIATURE PRISM BINOCULARS

BINOCULAR — Central Focus. Field of view ot 100U yds is
314 ft. Unusual ond striking gold finish makes this an outstanding
binocular. Complete with hard leather carrying case. Height: 2**

Weight: 7 oz. MCF 7x18 '31i774
MIF 7X18 710003

6x15 — A small but powertul binocular precision-made in every detail.
Fina, pracision ground coated lenses. Compactly designed to be

cortied in the pocker. Only 4:1/8 ounces in weioht: Compters o /MIF 18504
genuine cowhide leather case and strap. MCF 19503

ASHREH
MINIATURE WIDE - ANGLE  BINOCULAR

EXTRA QUALITY EXTRA
WIDE - ANGLE BINOCULAR

ASHREH
NON PRISMATIC BINOCULARS

In Hard Leather Case

R,
780 2o 1 8715

11.5°, Coated Lenses. Center Focus
7x25 C.f.

6X25 MWCF 218094

Ideal for all round use.

PERA GLASS

MINIATURE OPERA GLASS
209

Power 2V;X. Center focusing. Complete,
approximately 3Va"x 14" x 17"

10 luctive leather case. Size

| MONOCULARS|

Here is o line of Prism Monoculors with all the fine fea-
tures found in expensive prism binoculars. In oddition
there is o special adupter which is threaded to accom-
modate o standard tripod. Complete in stiff leather case,

plush lined.

NUMBER SIZE
150 6X30
151 8X30
152 7X35
153 7X50
154 10X50
155 12X50

156

TX15 MCF
8X2060 MIF
8X20 MCF
10X20 MIF
10X20 MCF
7X30 MCF
1X23 MWIF
TX23 MWCF
8X25 MWCF

OCULAR

FIELD AT
1000 YDS.
393F.

2841,

311004
410484
712006
312007
413256
317506
417007
718507
619504

29601 §
win. 210001 |
341k 510502
a6 312101
423001
279111 24501 §
w9k 115657

#160 MONOCULAR

Palm size and surprisingly powerful, this monocular de.
livers o full 10X. Coated. Achromatic objective 20mm
diameter. A greal fovorite of birders, torget shooters and
sports fans. Also good for sub-norml vision use. In zip

per pouch. 29001

T M 20X ) > AW

~<r-ouvCws

ASHRE
PRISMATIC
MICRON TYPE
(BINOCULERS

FOLDING O

EXTRA
PRSI ANOLN Deluxe pearl opera gluss. Beautifully designed with pearl covered tylindri(.ul bodu(s. Metal
218604 parts chromium .plated. Power 2'/2X. Special shape with jointed bors for interpupillory od
o;‘;; s justment. Fine optical performance. Each in o lomé pouch.
i 7904 49306
No. 2100 Tripod Binocular Mount =
H i Cl flat to disappear j cket or purse.
(shown in 0se with binoculan) DTE0T | Faather overod In eortonioosial of purss. VARIPOWER TELESAR

- Fits any full-sized binocular and

can be used with any tripod.
HARD LEATHER CASES for:

ZOOM BINOCULARS

* ZOOM POWERS from 7X - 12X

MINIATURE PRISM BINOCULARS
=

6x30 - 8X30 Zeiss Type... 0004 « 40mm COATED ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE [»9

1135 Zeiss Type....... 04 ' o
B0 o os Tove CEAL Tpe: 6‘2%%2, New style prism binocular with varioble powers from 7X- 12X simply

Extra Neck Strap, 6307 ... © by tring eyepiee. Erapean shape, g sz bodies wih specil ‘
Extra Case Strap. .. e T ]"96 | chrome eyepieces, thumbwheel and objective ring. Field of view is

5.3" or 277 h. of 1000 yds. Center focussing wheel. Hard Seltuf case.

635007

Small enough to fit into the palm of hand or purse, but with the fine epiiesd
qualities of larger binoculars.

8x20 iF
10x 20 CF‘




